
TECHNOLOGY STUDENT ASSOCIATION WORK LOG
Date Task Time involved

Team member 
responsible
(student initials)

Comments

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

10/07/2024 Gather design ideas, 
brainstorm

4h A.V., P.L., E.A., N.J.

10/10/2024 Set up a basic 
website

2h A.V., P.L.

10/22/2024 Write content, think 
about restaurant 
concept

5h A.V., P.L., E.A., N.J.

10/29/2024 Finalize restaurant 
concept, write first 
texts for the website

3h A.V., P.L., E.A., N.J.

11/05/2024 Start of the landing 
page design and the 
menu page design

6h A.V., P.L.

09/30/2024 Review the task 2h A.V., P.L., E.A., N.J.



TECHNOLOGY STUDENT ASSOCIATION WORK LOG
Date Task Time involved

Team member 
responsible
(student initials)

Comments

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

12/19/2024 Start work on the 
news page

4h A.V., P.L.

01/07/2025 Finalizing the 
content, writing the 
restaurant menu

3h A.V., P.L., E.A., N.J.

01/30/2025 News page 
completed

6h A.V., P.L.

02/12/2025 Illustrations 
completed

10h N.J.

03/09/2025 Continue working on 
the landing page

4h P.L.

11/16/2024 Illustrating the basic 
drawings of our 
website

8h N.J.
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